Notice of Determination	Appendix D
To: Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 1 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 958 County Clerk County of: Alameda Address: 1106 Madison Street Oakland, California 94607	Contact: Chris Stevens
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in cor Resources Code.	mpliance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearinghouse Nu	opringhouse): 2019129067
Project Title: Murray Elementary School Expansion F	
Project Applicant: <u>Dublin Unified School District (DUS</u>	SD) FEB 28 2020
Project Location (include county): 8435 Davona Drive	, Dublin, CA 94568 MELISSA WIPK County Clark
Project Description:	, Dublin, CA 94568 MELISSA WILK, County Clerk By
construction of multiple buildings, with an area totalin Buildings would include classrooms; library, media continuous athletic and play fields. The existing Murray Elementa classrooms and nine portable classroom buildings. This is to advise that the Dublin Unified School Distriction Lead Agency or	enter, administrative and multi-purpose rooms; ary School facilities include 22 permanent he proposed Project would include demolition of 17
described project on February 25, 2020 and has made described project.	le the following determinations regarding the above
 The project [will will not] have a significant e An Environmental Impact Report was prepared and A Negative Declaration was prepared for this properties. Mitigation measures [were were not] made at 4. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was 5. A statement of Overriding Considerations [was 6. Findings [were were not] made pursuant to the statement of the stateme	for this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. oject pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. a condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project.
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and negative Declaration, is available to the General Publi www.dublinusd.org Signature (Public Agency):	
2//	deceived for filing at OPR:
Authority of add Operations Of CCC Daily Description	Governor's Office of Planning & Research
Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Co Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources C	

*ENVIRONMENTAL DECLARATION

(CALIFORNIA FISH AND GAME CODE SECTION 711.4)

LEAD AGENCY NAME AND ADDRESS

Dublin Unified School District 7471 Larkdale Avenue Dublin, CA 94568

FOR COUNTY CLERK USE ONLYNDORSED FILED **ALAMEDA COUNTY**

FEB 28 2020

MELISSA WILK. County Clerk

FILE NO: 20 - 09 (

CLASSIFICATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT:

(PLEASE MARK ONLY ONE CLASSIFICATION)

1. NOTICE OF EXEMPTION / STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION

- [] A STATUTORILY OR CATEGORICALLY EXEMPT
 - \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE

2. NOTICE OF DETERMINATION (NOD)

[x] A - NEGATIVE DECLARATION (OR MITIGATED NEG. DEC.) SCH# 2019129067

- \$ 2,406.75 STATE FILING FEE
- \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE
- [] B ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT (EIR)
 - \$ 3,343,25 STATE FILING FEE
 - \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE

3	OTHER:	
•	VIIIIIII.	

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH EACH COPY OF AN ENVIRONMENTAL DECLARATION BEING FILED WITH THE ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK.

BY MAIL FILINGS:

PLEASE INCLUDE FIVE (5) COPIES OF ALL NECESSARY DOCUMENTS AND TWO (2) SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPES.

IN PERSON FILINGS:

PLEASE INCLUDE FIVE (5) COPIES OF ALL NECESSARY DOCUMENTS AND ONE (1) SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPES.

ALL APPLICABLE FEES MUST BE PAID AT THE TIME OF FILING.

FEES ARE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2020

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK

~		125	0.25
	P	rint	
	333		1:

StartOver

Finalize&Email

AC RECEIPT # 2651207

RECEIPT NUMBER: 01 - 02/28/2020 - 096

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

2019129067

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OF	R PRINT CLE	EARLY.					20	19128	1001	
LEAD AGENCY	CTDIOT	I	LEA	DAGE	NCY EM	AIL			DATE	12012020
DUBLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DI	STRICT									/28/2020
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING Alameda							,			MENT NUMBER
PROJECT TITLE				-					20	
MURRAY ELEMENTARY SCH	IOOL EX	/DANI	SION	DD) IEC	т				
MONIAT ELEMENTARY SCH	IOOL L	VE WIN	SIÇİV	FIX		1				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME			PR	OJEC	T APPLI	CANT F	=MAII		PHONE	NUMBER
CHRIS STEVENS				PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL						828-2551
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS			CIT	ΓY			S	TATE	ZIP COI	DE
7471 LARKDALE AVENUE			D	UBL	IN		C	CA	9456	8
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate be	ox)									
Local Public Agency Scho	ool District			ther Sp	ecial Dis	strict	[State	Agency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR)							\$3,343	25	\$	0.00
✓ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(N	ND)						\$2,406		\$ \$	
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) do		yment du	ue direct	ly to C	DFW		\$1,136			0.00
☐ Exempt from fee ☐ Notice of Exemption (attach) ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (
Fee previously paid (attach previously is	ssued cash	receipt c	ору)							
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee	(State Wate	r Resour	ces Cor	ntrol Bo	ard only)	\$850	.00 \$		0.00
☑ County documentary handling fee	(,		\$		50.00
Other								\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:										0.450.75
Cash Credit Check	☐ Other				T	OTAL	RECEIV	ED \$		2,456.75
SIGNATURE		AG	ENCY (OF FILI	NG PRII	NTED N	NAME A	ND TITLI		
× 0 2/						C	LAKE	= D	ייווסים	CLERK
X Ci Jahr								_, _		
	1									
	,		¥	FEE	75	75	75	75		
<u> </u>			10:45:39 AM		2,456.75	\$2,456.75	2,406.75	\$2,456.75		
		5	, S	1	2,4	52,4	2,4	12,4	<u>c</u>	,
2	. 507	- X	9			1		1	or de	<u>.</u>
2	N STR A 946	DIS		[b		i		28	TLK Seco	, ,
£	Z C S	30L	2026	PGS QTY					A Y C	i
.V	6 MADISON STR KLAND, CA 946 (510)272-6362	SCH	2651207 02/28/2020		; ;	o)		jd	MELISSA WILK ty Clerk-Rec	i -
	S M	Ω.	265	1	AR	Dn		0	TY KE	,
<u> </u>	1106 MADISON STREET OAKLAND, CA 94607 (510)272-6362	IFIE	1	1	G DECI	unt	N 00	unt	MELISSA WILK County Clerk-Recorder Debuty: Christine L	<u>.</u>
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **		5 N	** -) ! ! (114	Z IN	Amoi	2487	Amo	ŭ	
		ISSUED TO: DUBLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	RECEIPT DATE	SERVICE	CASHIERING NEGATIVE DECLAR	Total Amount Due	3 3	Total Amount Paid		
	! !	ISS	RECE	SERVI	CAS	Tot	CHECK	Tot		

RECEIPT #

. Total Amount Paid

CHECK 2487 CHECK 2488